LOCAL SERVICES BOARD OF LORING, PORT LORING AND DISTRICT P. O. Box 148, Port Loring, Ontario P0H 1Y0

Bylaw 2008	3 – 01:
The Memb as follows:	ers of the Local Services Board of Loring, Port Loring and District enact
A Bylaw to	:
1.	To approve the 911 CERB agreement between the Local Services Board of Loring, Port Loring and District and the Ontario Provincial Police (OPP), covering the period of June 26 th , 2008 to June 25 th , 2010 at an annual cost of \$392.70.
2.	This bylaw shall become effective upon date of enactment.
Passed at a on the	meeting of the Local Services Board of Loring, Port Loring and District 19 th day of June 2008.
CHAIRPE	DSON.
CHAIRPE	RSON:
SECRETA	RY: